2 TON 2XP LOW PROFILE FLOOR JACK

Product # 030404 | Model # 962DL

Low Profile — 75mm (2.95")
2xP — Double Pump design for fast efficient lifting

Superior grade “soft” components for better performance in

increased jack life

Padded handle bumper protects vehicle finish
Equipped with Safety Bypass to prevent overloading
Rear mounted swivel casters for easy manoeuvrability

Convenient integral parts tray

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity

Front
Width

High
Height
Length

Low
Height

Product
Weight
Rear
Width
Shipping
Weight

Sure\Werx: surewerx.com

2T

9.8" (250
mm)
19.7"
(500 mm)
26.9"
(685 mm)
2.9" (75
mm)

69.4 b
(31.5 kg)

13.5"
(344 mm)

73.41b
(33.7 kg)

STRDNGARM




