

2 TON 2XP LOW PROFILE FLOOR JACK

Product # 030404 | Model # 962DL

STRONGARM®



- Low Profile – 75mm (2.95")
- 2xP – Double Pump design for fast efficient lifting
- Superior grade "soft" components for better performance in increased jack life
- Padded handle bumper protects vehicle finish
- Equipped with Safety Bypass to prevent overloading
- Rear mounted swivel casters for easy manoeuvrability
- Convenient integral parts tray



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	2 T
Front Width	9.8" (250 mm)
High Height	19.7" (500 mm)
Length	26.9" (685 mm)
Low Height	2.9" (75 mm)
Product Weight	69.4 lb (31.5 kg)
Rear Width	13.5" (344 mm)
Shipping Weight	73.4 lb (33.7 kg)